
Refrigerating Specialties Division 68

PKR-03

Parts Kits Reference
Solenoid Valves
Type S81

Item Description Qty. Kit Number
13,14,19,
20,36,37 Adapter Assembly 204671

15 Pin, Locating 1 N/A
16 Body Assembly 1 N/A

14,17, Cartridge Kit (3/8") 202712
17A, 18 Cartridge Kit (5/8") 202711

Cartridge Kit (7/8") 202710
Cartridge Kit (1 -1 /8") 202709
Cartridge Kit (1 -3/8") 202708

36 Solenoid Operator Assembly
36, 37, 38 Solenoid Operator Kit 202700
39, 40, 41 Coil and Housing Kit Consult Factory

Packages
6 Bolt Package 4 204677

S81 Parts Kits


	Pressure Regulators
	A4A, A4AO
	20 mm
	25mm
	32 mm
	40 mm
	50 mm
	65 mm
	75 mm
	100 mm

	A4W, A4WOE
	125 mm
	150 mm
	200 mm

	A4A, A4W Modules
	Moduadapter
	S6A Solenoid Pilot
	S6B Solenoid Pilot
	A2D Pressure Pilot
	A4A Pressure Bonnet
	A4A/A4W Temperature Bonnet
	A4A Motor Bonnet
	A4A Electronic Pilot

	A2A
	A2B, A2BO
	A2CK
	CFR
	A8A, A81
	A82
	A9
	(S)PORT
	(S)PORT II

	Flow Regulators
	AFR
	FFR

	Solenoid Valves
	S6N
	S8F
	SV2
	S7A
	S5A
	S4A
	S4W
	Remote Pilot Lights
	S81
	S82
	SC1
	SC2

	Gas Powered Valves
	CK2
	32-100mm
	125-150mm

	CK5
	32 & 40mm
	50 & 65mm
	75 & 100mm
	125 & 150mm

	S9A
	50-75mm
	100mm

	S9W
	125mm
	150mm
	200mm


	Check Valves
	CK1
	20-100mm
	125-150mm

	CK4
	Stop Check
	3/4" - 2"
	2-1/2"-4"
	5" - 8"


	Hand Valves
	Hand Shut-Off
	Hand Expansion
	Extended Bonnets

	Liquid Level Controls
	LL Float Switch
	Rapid Purger

	Strainers
	RSF
	RSW
	Stop/Strainers
	1/2" - 3/4"
	1" - 1-1/2"
	2" - 3"


	Bolt Packages



